PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGISTER
USER . . . : AWARREN

DATE . . . @ 5/07/12

TIME . . . ¢ 8:40

HOLD . . . : YES

COPIES . . + 1

OUTPUT QUEUE: WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS
BANK ACCOUNT . .
FROM CHECK NUMBER
THRU CHECK NUMBER
FROM CHECK DATE
THRU CHECK DATE

UN-RECONCILED AS OF DATE:

RECONCILTATION STATUSES
UPDATED . . . . . . . .

CLAIMS FD
*ALL
*ALL
5/03/2012
5/04/2012
N/A
RECONCILED / NOT RECONCILED / VOIDED
ALL



New World Systems
DATE 5/07/12
TIME 8:40:44

CHECK #

CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

1

BANK ACCOUNT:

154181
154182
154183
154184
154185
154186
154187
154188
154189
154190
154191
154192
154193
154194
154195
154196
154197
154198
154199
154200
154201
154202
154203
154204
154205
154206
154207
154208
154209
154210
154211
154212
154213
154214
154215
154216
154217
154218
154219
154220
154221
154222
154223
154224
154225
154226
154227
154228
154229
154230
154231
154232

5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012

APR CLAIMS FD

TEKLINKS, INC

RIEDELL SHOES INC
LOVELACE SERVICES INC
SUNBELT RENTALS INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
SP-TERI

LAMAR COMPANIES

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
MYERS, SANTINA

COPY WORLD, INC

PENCE, JAMES MARVIN
SWANNER, ALVIN GILBERT
CLEM, ROBERT A

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO
PRECISION DELTA CORP

AT&T LONG DISTANCE SERVIC
INVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

PERRY COMPANY INC

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS
AMUSEMENT PRODUCTS LLC
PANTER, CAROLYN STRONG
DEPT OF MHMR- FINANCE BUR
TTL, INC

STANTON, BETTY

ROBERTS GROUP INC

JONES, CHRISTINE DODGE
BRANUM, RICHARD TILMAN II
SPECTERA

COMMUNITY FREE CLINIC OF
LANG'S SPORTING GOODS

ABL MANAGEMENT INC

NEELY COBLE

ACTIVE SPORTS

BELTLINE ANIMAL CLINIC
U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
MG ROOFING, INC

PATE, JERRY TURF & IRRIGA
BIRDWELL, FRAN

BODY SHOP, INC

CITY OF DECATUR BEAUTIFIC
MKB, INC

KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO I
AMERSON, LEON

WEBSTER VETERINARY SUPPLY
D & S SERVICE INC

ENCORE REHABILITATION INC
RODGERS, SAMUEL D.
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
STERICYCLE INC

RENTAL WORLD INC

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

123
140

270.
130.
400.
7,477.
790 .
462 .
267.
485 .
403.
372.
1,817.
204 .
890 .
477 .
400.
32.
4638 .
340.
6,021.
4,940.
2,492.
1,401.

565.
1,009.
24,264 .
709.
50.
343.
1,500.
500.
1,530.
126.
2,312.
35.
4,200.
220.
1,577.
83 .
2,740.



New World Systems
DATE 5/07/12
TIME 8:40:44

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

154233
154234
154235
154236
154237
154238
154239
154240
154241
154242
154243
154244
154245
154246
154247
154248
154249
154250
154251
154252
154253
154254
154255
154256
154257
154258
154259
154260
154261
154262
154263
154264
154265
154266
154267
154268
154269
154270
154271
154272
154273
154274
154275
154276
154277
154278
154279
154280
154281
154282
154283
154284
154285

5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012

US FOODSERVICE INC
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPAN
CAIN, GREG
QUICKSCORES.COM

KRENKEL, CHARLES
THOMPSON, RICKY

LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE
DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
DECATUR YOUTH SYMPHONY
JOHNSON GLASS CO.
OHIOPYLE PRINTS INC

WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC

MES - CAROLINAS

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
AQUIS COMMUNICATIONS
SULLIVAN-BROUGH, INC

NO AL CLEANING

STANFORD, DON

MOSLEY, MATTHEW LEON

REED CONTRACTING SERVICES
PARKER, CAROLYN BROWN
PRINOTH, LTD

AMERICAN VILLAGE CITIZENS
OSBORN GRAVE SERVICES INC
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
GOLF VENTURES WEST

LAKE, ASHLEY

K & B FABRICATORS

STARR, HARVEY T

PARKER, HAROLD KEITH
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
DECATUR MO CO ENTREPRENEU
CRAIG, STACIE M.

ACT 2 TECHNOLOGIES

LAKE, JASON

ANDERSON, SCOTT
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE,
ABC WIRE SALES CO.
HOWELL, JENNIFER M.

LANE, KERRIE

ANDREWS, RONALD KEITH

AAA VINYL SIDING

THE LIOCE GROUP INC
GUITAR CENTER MANAGEMENT
HOME DEPOT

HARTSELLE SPORTING GOODS
TENNESSEE CHILD SUPPORT
NEXTRAN CORPORATION
O'NEIL, JOYCE

MID CITY PAWN

CALIFORNIA SENSOR CORPORA

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED



New World Systems
DATE 5/07/12
TIME 8:40:44

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

3

154286
154287
154288
154289
154290
154291
154292
154293
154294
154295
154296
154297
154298
154299
154300
154301
154302
154303
154304
154305
154306
154307
154308
154309
154310
154311
154312
154313
154314
154315
154316
154317
154318
154319
154320
154321
154322
154323
154324
154325
154326
154327
154328
154329
154330
154331
154332
154333
154334
154335
154336
154337
154338

5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012

KONECRANES INC

PACIFIC FOOD & HAWAIIAN I
TODD, JEFFREY MICHAEL
KIRKLAND, DAVID MICHAEL
DOTSON, RICKY

BRADLEY, LEON WILBUR
SALES, REGINALD LARRY
PARKER, JEANIE E.

HOLWAY, MICHAEL PAUL

PINE ENVIRONMENTAL

HOLT AUDIO VISUAL/VIDEO I
RSVP NORTHERN ALABAMA
JOHNSON, BILLY WAYNE
SHELTON, GREG

CUNNINGHAM, ARNESS DEVONE
GLEN, ILEAH MARIE
WHITFIELD, MARCO DEMETRIU
BURGESS, AMBER

WOOD, CHAD MICHAEL
THOMPSON, CHARLES EDWARD
OCAMPO, GLEN

GORDON, NICHOLAS ORLANDO
COOMER, TIERRA NAOMI
LINDSEY, JESSICA NICOLE
SANCHEZ, NICOLE LYNN
PARKER, JUSTIN DELAINE
SEALE, RICHARD HUNTER
MCDOW, KEISHA LATRIECE
LAMBERTUS, JACKIE LYNN JR
JOHNSON, JOHN RAYMOND JR
EARP, HOMER DAVIS

HALE, KRISTOPHER WAYNE
BARNETT, JESSICA MICHELLE
NORTON, KAREN

TORO, FRANK

ICE SKATING INSTITUTE
TEXTRON FINANCIAL CORP
FUNLAND WATER PARK INC

AL PEACE OFFICERS'
MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE

DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
MARVIN'S INC

DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DECATUR RUBBER & GASKET
DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
GOBBLE-FITE LUMBER CO INC

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

1,317.

149.
70 .
107.
623.
38.



New World Systems
DATE 5/07/12
TIME 8:40:44

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

4

154339
154340
154341
154342
154343
154344
154345
154346
154347
154348
154349
154350
154351
154352
154353
154354
154355
154356
154357
154358
154359
154360
154361
154362
154363
154364
154365
154366
154367
154368
154369
154370
154371
154372
154373
154374
154375
154376
154377
154378
154379
154380
154381
154382
154383
154384
154385
154386
154387
154388
154389
154390
154391

5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012

GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
MORGAN CO ECONOMIC DEVELO
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
BOUCHARD, JOHN & SONS CO
J & M SIGNS

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INS
LONE WOLF TRAILER CO INC
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
DECATUR/MORGAN COUNTY
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
DECATUR/MORGAN CO

MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
PRINCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
CITY WHOLESALE GROCERY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC
PERSONNEL BOARD
SHERWIN-WILLTAMS CO
COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
AIRGAS USA, LLC

DECATUR PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY
ZEE MEDICAL, INC

MCABEE MEDICAL INC

AL DEPT OF REVENUE

SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
MENTAL HEALTH CENTER-NCA
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLTANCE CO
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
CITY DIESEL INC

ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA/#679

AL CRIME VICTIMS

MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC

GBW ARCHITECTS

NCA MENTAL HEALTH BOARD
ATHENS FENCE CO INC
SOUTHERN LINC

FLEET PRIDE, INC

JULTA'S POOLS INC
ULTRACLEAN CLEANERS
CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPL

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED



New World Systems
DATE 5/07/12
TIME 8:40:44

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

5

154392
154393
154394
154395
154396
154397
154398
154399
154400
154401
154402
154403
154404
154405
154406
154407
154408
154409
154410
154411
154412
154413
154414
154415
154416
154417
154418
154419
154420
154421
154422
154423
154424
154425
154426
154427
154428
154429
154430
154431
154432
154433
154434
154435
154436
154437
154438
154439
154440
154441
154442
154443
154444

5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012
5/04/2012

FASTENAL COMPANY

NO AL ELECTRIC INC
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
AWARD GRAPHICS INC

STATE EMPLOYEES INS BOARD
VERIZON WIRELESS

TVW ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES I
SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC
OFFICE DEPOT

DECATUR FIRE FIGHTERS
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
MORGAN CO COMMISSION
DECATUR/MORGAN CO CVB

AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT
UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA
CARRIER CORPORATION
LONG-LEWIS STERLING TRUCK
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
AMERICAN LOCKER SECURITY
SMARTY PLANTS INC

DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
MORGAN CO EMCD
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC
VILLARREAL PIZZA DBA/
CAROLINA SOFTWARE INC

AL BLACK CAUCUS OF LOCAL
FRANCOTYP-POSTALTIA, INC
CARNEGIE VISUAL ARTS CENT
ELWOOD STAFFING

PRYOR FIELD AIRPORT AUTHO
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS IN
WEST PAYMENT CENTER

WILKS TIRE & BATTERY SERV
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
MEYER, BECKY, ATTORNEY
TRAVERS, DEMARIS

LANGHAM, HEIDI

HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING
RODGERS, HARRIS J

FORTON, JANE

HALEYVILLE VET HOSPITAL
GHOLSTON, MILDRED

OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
HILL, DENISE MATTHESS
CLEM, LAURA H

MILLER, CHRISTY M
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV
NOWLIN & ASSOCIATES,LLC
DAVIS, STEPHEN R
ASHWANDER ANIMAL CLINIC
POWELL, WILLIAM RYMAN

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

1,747.
2050

12,500.
58,290.
9,896.
150.
3,580.
1,112.
2,348.
158.
20,271.
4,173.
282.
3,333.
36,670.
6,667.
1,086.
300.
50.
169.
1,667.
631.
2,500.
3,138.
1,293.
630.
247 .
4,510.
270.
1,430.
336.
260.
608 .

60 .
4,731.
806 .
280.
3,066.
2,884 .
1,837.
420.
327.
100.



New World Systems
DATE 5/07/12
TIME 8:40:44

CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

6

154445 5/04/2012
BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .
NOT RECONCILED
VOIDED . . . .

UPDATED . .
NOT UPDATED

BRYAN ANIMAL CLINIC
265 CHECKS

CHECKS
CHECKS
CHECKS

CHECKS
CHECKS

NOT RECONCILED 9.00

1,187,554.69
.00
1,187,554.69
.00

.00
1,187,554.69

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN
DIFFERENCE
00 00
00 00



